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Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending
to Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

THE PLATINUM
PACKAGING GROUP

Oneida Food
Production Center

PA44100118

$200,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2018

10/14/2019

PACKAGING
MATERIALS ONEIDA
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

Commodity -
Groceries

08/08/2018

NATIONAL FOOD
GROUP INC

Oneida Food
Production Center

pa44100111

$1,000,000.00

$139,524.02

09/01/2017

04/18/2019

MEAT & PROTEIN
PRODUCTS FOR FOOD
PRODUCTION CENTER
MOHAWK
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

Commodity -
Groceries

05/23/2018

NEBRASKALAND

Oneida Food
Production Center

pa44100113

$1,000,000.00

$67,567.50

09/01/2017

04/18/2019

MEAT & PROTEIN
PRODUCTS FOR FOOD
PRODUCTION CENTER
MOHAWK
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

Commodity -
Groceries

05/23/2018

BUCKEYE
CORRUGATED INC

Oneida Food
Production Center

pa44100124

$200,000.00

$1,268.00

08/01/2018

10/14/2019

FOOD SERVICE
PACKAGING MOHAWK
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

Commodity -
Groceries

11/05/2018

KARETAS
ACQUISITION
COMPANY LLC

Oneida Food
Production Center
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pa44100112

$1,000,000.00

$0.00

09/01/2017

04/18/2019

MEAT & PROTEIN
PRODUCTS FOR FOOD
PRODUCTION CENTER
MOHAWK
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

Commodity -
Groceries

05/23/2018




MEAT & PROTEIN

PRODUCTS FOR FOOD
AGSD FOOD Oneida Food PRODUCTION CENTER  |Commodity -
PRODUCTS Production Center PA44100110 $350,000.00 $0.0009/01/2017 /04/18/2019 MOHAWK Groceries 05/23/2018
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY
FOOD SERVICE
Oneida Food PACKAGING MOHAWK ||Commodity -
BENJAMIN FOODS LLC Production Center pad44100122 $0.01 $0.00/08/01/2018 10/14/2019 CORRECTIONAL Groceries 11/05/2018
FACILITY
FOOD SERVICE
INTERBORO Oneida Food PACKAGING MOHAWK |Commodity -
PACKAGING CORP Production Center pad44100125 $200,000.00 $0.00/08/01/2018 /10/14/2019 CORRECTIONAL Groceries 11/05/2018
FACILITY
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT &
Oneida Food ACCESSORIES Commodity -
SAM TELL & SON INC Production Center PA44100116 $386,315.97| $223,718.36|11/01/2017 |10/31/2019 |MOHAWK Groceries 04/27/2018
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY
FOOD SERVICE
Oneida Food PACKAGING MOHAWK |[Commodity -
STAR POLY BAG INC Production Center pad44100120 $200,000.00 $0.00/08/01/2018 10/14/2019 CORRECTIONAL Groceries 11/05/2018
FACILITY
FOOD CUP FILLING Commodity -
THE PLATINUM Oneida Food MACHINE MOHAWK Maintenance,
PACKAGING GROUP Production Center OPFPC829A $240,000.00 | $227,176.5110/05/2018 03/31/2019 CORRECTIONAL Industry Supplies 12/18/2018
FACILITY And Equipment
FOOD SERVICE
Oneida Food PACKAGING MOHAWK |[Commodity -
PRINTPACK INC Production Center pad44100119 $967,668.01 | $695,880.85/08/01/2018 |10/14/2019 CORRECTIONAL Miscellaneous 11/05/2018
FACILITY
FOOD SERVICE
VC999 PACKAGING Oneida Food PACKAGING MOHAWK |Commodity -
SYSTEMS INC Production Center pad44100123 $41,276.00 $0.00/08/01/2018 /10/14/2019 CORRECTIONAL Miscellancous 11/05/2018
FACILITY
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KITCHEN EQUIPMENT &

- ACCESSORIES .
EA&TL'E(ORD GENERAL glf)iﬁ?ti?logenter PA44100115 |  $266,096.22| $116.816.2211/01/2017 [10/31/2019 |MOHAWK &?ﬁgfﬁgm 04/27/2018
CORRECTIONAL
FACILTY
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT &
. ACCESSORIES .
ggg{fﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁg@ 1?233;1 ‘;f’gemer PA44100117 |  $562,863.77| $384,285.21|11/01/2017 [10/31/2019 |[MOHAWK f/ﬁ?::l;ﬁ)a(ﬁ?(/)us 04/27/2018
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY
OLIVER PACKAGING FOOD SERVICE
AND EQUIPMENT Oneida Food PACKAGING MOHAWK |Commodity -
COMPANY OLIVER D e |[PA44100121 | $233,807.98| $149,662.33 |08/01/2018 |10/14/2019 | (oot S AT RN 11/05/2018
PRODUCTS FACILITY
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT &
Oneida Food ACCESSORIES Commodity -
CULINARY DEPOT Dot Conter | |PA44100114 | $342,635.74 $170,200.8411/01/2017 |10/31/2019 |MOHAWK MY 04/27/2018
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY
KOSHER SUPERVISON
UNION OF ORTHODOX SERVICES FOR FOOD
JEWISH Oneida Food PREPARATION Service - Food
CONGREGATIONS OF | Pomdiios Conger | |c4411801 $610,000.00| $458,668.79 | 10/01/2017 |09/30/2022 | 50 aoioe 08/21/2018
AMERICA CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY
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