Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
THE PLATINUM PACKAGING GROUP	Oneida Food Production Center	PA44100118	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2018	10/14/2019	PACKAGING MATERIALS ONEIDA CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	08/08/2018
NATIONAL FOOD GROUP INC	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100111	\$1,000,000.00	\$139,524.02	09/01/2017	04/18/2019	MEAT & PROTEIN PRODUCTS FOR FOOD PRODUCTION CENTER MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	05/23/2018
NEBRASKALAND	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100113	\$1,000,000.00	\$67,567.50	09/01/2017	04/18/2019	MEAT & PROTEIN PRODUCTS FOR FOOD PRODUCTION CENTER MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	05/23/2018
BUCKEYE CORRUGATED INC	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100124	\$200,000.00	\$1,268.00	08/01/2018	10/14/2019	FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	11/05/2018
KARETAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100112	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2017	04/18/2019	MEAT & PROTEIN PRODUCTS FOR FOOD PRODUCTION CENTER MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	05/23/2018

AGSD FOOD PRODUCTS	Oneida Food Production Center	PA44100110	\$350,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2017	04/18/2019	MEAT & PROTEIN PRODUCTS FOR FOOD PRODUCTION CENTER MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	05/23/2018
BENJAMIN FOODS LLC	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100122	\$0.01	\$0.00	08/01/2018	10/14/2019	FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	11/05/2018
INTERBORO PACKAGING CORP	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100125	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	08/01/2018	10/14/2019	FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	11/05/2018
SAM TELL & SON INC	Oneida Food Production Center	PA44100116	\$386,315.97	\$223,718.36	11/01/2017	10/31/2019	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	04/27/2018
STAR POLY BAG INC	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100120	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	08/01/2018	10/14/2019	FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Groceries	11/05/2018
THE PLATINUM PACKAGING GROUP	Oneida Food Production Center	OPFPC829A	\$240,000.00	\$227,176.51	10/05/2018	03/31/2019	FOOD CUP FILLING MACHINE MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Maintenance, Industry Supplies And Equipment	12/18/2018
PRINTPACK INC	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100119	\$967,668.01	\$695,880.85	08/01/2018	10/14/2019	FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/05/2018
VC999 PACKAGING SYSTEMS INC	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100123	\$41,276.00	\$0.00	08/01/2018	10/14/2019	FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/05/2018

MAIN-FORD GENERAL SUPPLY	Oneida Food Production Center	PA44100115	\$266,096.22	\$116,816.22	11/01/2017	10/31/2019	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILTY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	04/27/2018
BHS FOODSERVICE SOLUTIONS LLC	Oneida Food Production Center	PA44100117	\$562,863.77	\$384,285.21	11/01/2017	10/31/2019	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	04/27/2018
OLIVER PACKAGING AND EQUIPMENT COMPANY OLIVER PRODUCTS	Oneida Food Production Center	pa44100121	\$233,807.98	\$149,662.33	08/01/2018	10/14/2019	FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	11/05/2018
CULINARY DEPOT	Oneida Food Production Center	PA44100114	\$342,635.74	\$170,200.84	11/01/2017	10/31/2019	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Commodity - Miscellaneous	04/27/2018
UNION OF ORTHODOX JEWISH CONGREGATIONS OF AMERICA	Oneida Food Production Center	c4411801	\$610,000.00	\$458,668.79	10/01/2017	09/30/2022	KOSHER SUPERVISON SERVICES FOR FOOD PREPARATION MOHAWK CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	Service - Food Services	08/21/2018